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Friday 
1. John Filonzi Willcommen (Cabaret) 

2. Kim Kocijan I’m a Stranger here Myself 

3. David Cox Waft her, Angels (Jeptha) 

4. Diane Morgan A Quel Diner (La Perichole) 

5. Diane and Graham Still as the Night 

6. Fiona Waters I’d Give My Life for You (Miss Saigon) 

7. Judith O’Shea Connais Tu (Le Caid) 

8. Jasmine Dare Far from the Home I Love (Fiddler on the Roof) 

9. Jasmine, Fiona and Alan Such is Life (Such is Life) 

10. Kristina Hoel-Turner The Rose 

11. Alan Flint The Spider in the Bath (Flanders and Swann) 

12. Lesley Walton A Word on my Ear 

13. Daniel Broadstock Man of la Mancha 

14. Laura Slavin Art is Calling to Me 

15. Gerard Schneider You are my Heart’s Delight (Land of Smiles) 

16. Men The Black Stump (John Bumford)   

Interval 
 

17. Graham Ford Sing a Song of Sixpence (Michael Diack)   

18. Jasmine and Daniel All I Ask of You (Phantom of the Opera) 

19. Diane, Kim and Judith Mon Coeur (Samson et Dalilah) 

20. Lesley and Gerard Stay Fredrick Stay (Pirates of Penzance) 

21. Malcolm Wilton Was I Wazir? (Kismet) 

22. Laura, Gerard, Graham and John And this is my Beloved (Kismet)  

23. Marilla Homes Folk Songs 

24. John Filonzi Anthem (Chess) 

25. Lesley and Kim Flower Duet (Lakme) 

26. Gerard Schneider Golden Days (The Student Prince) 

27. Laura Slavin The Maids of Cadiz 

28. Laura and Gerard Stranger in Paradise (Kismet)  

29. Diamond Valley Singers The Southern Cross (Melissa Perrin) 

30. Diamond Valley Singers The Darkened Valleys (John Bumford) 

Saturday 
1. John Filonzi Willcommen (Cabaret) 

2. Elizabeth de Leonardis Part Of Your World (Little Mermaid) 

3. David Cox Waft her, Angels (Jeptha) 

4. Fiona Waters I’d Give My Life for You (Miss Saigon) 

5. Malcolm Wilton Was I Wazir? (Kismet) 

6. Jasmine Dare Far from the Home I Love (Fiddler on the Roof) 

7. Alan Flint The Spider in the Bath 

8. Daniel Broadstock Man of la Mancha 

9. Kristina Hoel-Turner The Rose  

10. Steven Touzel My Heart and I 

11. Lucas Richter Me (Beauty and the Beast) 

12. Laura Slavin Art is Calling to Me 

13. Gerard Schneider You are my Heart’s Delight (Land of Smiles) 

14. Men The Black Stump (John Bumford)   

Interval 
 

15. Graham Ford Forest Fire  

16. John Filonzi Anthem (Chess) 

17. Laura, Gerard, Graham and LucasAnd this is my Beloved (Kismet)  

18. Adrian de Leonardis Non Piu Andrai (Marriage of Figaro) 

19. Jasmine and Daniel All I Ask of You (Phantom of the Opera) 

20. Steven Touzel Arise O Sun 

21. Jasmine, Fiona and Alan Such is Life (Such is Life) 

22. Lynne Counsel Why am I always the Bridesmaid? 

23. Lucas Richter Suicide Aria (Magic Flute) 

24. Laura Slavin The Maids of Cadiz (Leo Delibes) 

25. Gerard Schneider Golden Days (The Student Prince) 

26. Laura and Gerard Stranger in Paradise (Kismet)  

27. Diamond Valley Singers The Southern Cross (Melissa Perrin) 

28. Diamond Valley Singers The Darkened Valleys (John Bumford) 

 
 

 



 

 

Sunday 
1. Graham Ford Sing a Song of Sixpence (Michael Diack)   

2. Elizabeth de Leonardis Part of my World (Little Mermaid)  

3. Kim Kocijan I’m a Stranger here Myself 

4. Stephanie dos Santos  Amazing Grace 

5. Diane Morgan A Quel Diner (La Perichole) 

6. Lynne Counsel Why am I always the Bridesmaid? 

7. Judith O’Shea Connais Tu (Le Caid) 

8. Diane, Kim and Judith Mon Coeur (Samson et Dalilah) 

9. John Bumford1st movement of the Beethoven "Tempest" sonata 

10. Ben Franklin 

11. Steven Touzel My Heart and I 

12. Lesley Walton A Word on my Ear 

13. Robert Barbaro Una furtiva lagrima (L'elisir d'amore) 

14. Robert Barbaro Dei miei bollenti spiriti (La Traviata) 

Interval 
 

15. Diane and Graham Still as the Night 

16. Adrian de Leonardis Non Piu Andrai (Marriage of Figaro) 

17. Lesley and Kim Flower Duet (Lakme) 

18. Steven Touzel Arise O Sun 

19. Ben Franklin 

20. Lynne Counsel Nobody loves a Fairy when she’s Forty 

21. Robert Barbaro Maria (West side story) 

22. Robert Barbaro O sole mio (Capua) 

 


